
 

 

                              Y10 Mock Exams 2022  

 

   
Art  10A/AR1  All day  Monday 25th April 
Art  10D/AR2  All day  Friday 29th April 
 

  Monday  2 May Tuesday  3 May Wednesday  4 May Thursday  5 May Friday  6 May 

  
P1 –3 
  
  
  
  
  

 
Bank Holiday 

 
History                 2hrs 

 
English Literature 
2hr 15mins 

 
Combined Science 
1hr 15mins 
Biology 
1hr 45mins 

 
Maths 
1hr 30mins 
 
 
 
 

Break      

P4  
 
 

     

Lunch     

P5-6     
Geography paper 1 
                                        1hr 

 
Business                   1hr 30mins 
Enterprise and Marketing 
                                   1hr 30mins 

 
PE                             1hr 
Statistics                   1hr 
Music                       1hr 

 
Food      1hr 
DT          1hr 30mins 
Dance   1hr 30mins 

 

 

      



 

 

                          Y10 Mock Exams 2022 

 

  Monday   9 May Tuesday  10 May Wednesday  11 May Thursday   12 May Friday   13 May 

  
P1 –3  
  
  
  
  
  

 
Combined Science 
1hr 15mins 
Chemistry 
1hr 45mins 

 
RE                           1hr 45mins 
Comp Science      1hr 30mins 
Drama                   1hr 45mins 
 
 
 

 
Combined Science 
1hr 15mins 
Physics 
1hr 45mins 

  
 

Break      

P4  
 
 

     

Lunch     

P5-6  
1:30pm  
start  

 
Geography paper 2 
                                         1 hr 

 
Spanish/French 
Reading/Writing 
45mins/50mins 
 

 
CATCH UP SESSION  
French/Spanish Listening 
45mins 

  
 

 

 

      


